ETC
Sensor 230 V CE Series
Sensor Power Control Modules
1
Type(s)
Project
Date
Notes

WATTAGE/RISE TIME
CIRCUITS
RACK
SLOTS
EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/
HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT DIMENSIONS
7070A1201 ETR6AF 6 A / 1.3 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 87 BTU / 26 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1204 ETR6SAF 6 A / 1.3 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 87 BTU / 26 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1202 ETR6AFN 6 A / 1.3 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 87 BTU / 26 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1205 ETR6SAFN 6 A / 1.4 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 87 BTU / 26 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1203 ETR6AFR 6 A / 1.4 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 87 BTU / 26 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1206 ETR6SAFR 6 A / 1.4 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 87 BTU / 26 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1211 ETR10AF 10 A / 2.3 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 145 BTU / 43 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1214 ETR10SAF 10 A / 2.3 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 145 BTU / 43 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1212 ETR10AFN 10 A / 2.3 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 145 BTU / 43 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1215 ETR10SAFN 10 A / 2.3 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 145 BTU / 43 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1213 ETR10AFR 10 A / 2.3 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 145 BTU / 43 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1216 ETR10SAFR 10 A / 2.3 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 145 BTU / 43 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1221 ETR15AF 15 A / 3 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 217 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1224 ETR15SAF 15 A / 3 kW / 200 µs 2 1 96.5% 217 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1222 ETR15AFN 15 A / 3k W / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 217 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1225 ETR15SAFN 15 A / 3 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 217 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1223 ETR15AFR 15 A / 3 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 217 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1226 ETR15SAFR 15 A / 3 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 217 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1231 ETR25AF 25 A / 5 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 360 BTU / 106 W 2.5 kg / 3.3 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1234 ETR25SAF 25 A / 5 kW / 200 µs 2 1 96.5% 360 BTU / 106 W 2.5 kg / 3.3 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1232 ETR25AFN 25 A / 5 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 360 BTU / 106 W 2.5 kg / 3.3 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1235 ETR25SAFN 25 A / 5 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 360 BTU / 106 W 2.5 kg / 3.3 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1233 ETR25AFR 25 A / 5 kW / 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 360BTU / 106W 2.5 kg / 3.3 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
7070A1236 ETR25SAFR 25 A / 5 kW / 225 µs 2 1 96.5% 360BTU / 106W 2.5 kg / 3.3 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 172 mm
ETC
Sensor 230 V CE Series
Sensor Power Control Modules
4

NUMBER
MODEL CURRENT/WATTAGE CIRCUITS
RACK
SLOTS
EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT DIMENSIONS
7183A1181 ER6N 6 A / 1.3 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7183A1183 ER6 6A / 1.3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1171 ER6AF 6A / 1.3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1169 ER6AFN 6A / 1.3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1184 ER6AFR 6A / 1.3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7183A1184 ER10 10A / 2.3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7183A1182 ER10N 10A / 2.3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1172 ER10AF 10A / 2.3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1170 ER10AFN 10A / 2.3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1186 ER10AFR 10A / 2.3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7083A1186 ER15 15A / 3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1160 ER15AF 15A / 3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1152 ER15AFN 15A / 3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1151 ER15AFR 15A / 3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1153 ER15AFR-300 15A / 3kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7083A1187 ER25 25A / 5kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1161 ER25AF 25A / 5kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1166 ER25AFR 25A / 5kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
7070A1162 ER15AFE 15A / 3.4kW 2 1 >99.0% <10BTU / <4W 1.2kg / 1.8kg 38 mm x 300 mm x 127 mm
Constant Modules
PART
NUMBER
MODEL CURRENT/WATTAGE CIRCUITS